
Rodeo Program

Rodeo #6 and RCH #3
Badiolas

04/21/2024

Idaho District 2

Sunday

HS REINED COW HORSE

Contestant City Back #
SLOAN MCFARLANE WILDER, ID   177  1

JAYDEN JANSON KUNA, ID   155  2

ALYSSA SHABER CALDWELL, ID   227  3

SIERRA TELFORD CALDWELL, ID   344  4

SAM SAUNDERS HOMEDALE, ID   199  5

HS BARREL RACING

Contestant City Back #
LEXI SMITH EAGLE, ID   250  1

LILLI ALLRED EMMETT, ID   123  2

SLOAN MCFARLANE WILDER, ID   177  3

KATE LINDSEY BOISE, ID   252  4

KIMBER MALINOWSKI MERIDIAN, ID   171  5

KENZIE SMITH WILDER, ID   229  6

PIPER HUMPHREYS EAGLE, ID   154  7

TYMBER CROCKER PARMA, ID   134  8

PAYTON BECKLEY MERIDIAN, ID   126  9

TAYLOR HENDERSON KUNA, ID   153 10

GEORGIA KING WILDER, ID   163 11

ALYSSA NIECKO EAGLE, ID   186 12

AVA KINGSBURY KUNA, ID   164 13

ELLIE MILLER HOMEDALE, ID   182 14

CORA KIELY NYSSA, OR   162 15

CLARA SEIDERS ADRIAN, OR   226 16

ELLA MCCONNELL JORDAN VALLEY,   174 17

SIERRA TELFORD CALDWELL, ID   344 18

ALISSA FELTON BOISE, ID   140 19

SOPHIA LANGDON NAMPA, ID   165 20

CARLY PINE MIDDLETON, ID   190 21

HAILEY ZOLLINGER NAMPA, ID   240 22

MICAELA FLORES BOISE, ID   142 23

MACKENZIE ROSE MELBA, ID   196 24

CEARRA HENDERSON KUNA, ID   152 25

LYLA ROMERO-ERLANSON BOISE, ID   195 26

GRACY EISENBRANDT MELBA, ID   138 27

ZAYNE HALL HOMEDALE, ID   147 28

BRE' ROSE-CARTER NAMPA, ID   197 29

ANNELIESE MCCURRY NAMPA, ID   175 30

CELIE DAVIS ADRIAN, OR   135 31

KINLEE POST MELBA, ID   192 32

SCOTTIE BEAVER WILDER, ID   247 33

HALLE MOREY MERIDIAN, ID   184 34

JH BARRELS

Contestant City Back #
ANZLEY NELSON MELBA, ID   288  1

JH BARRELS

Contestant City Back #
COLLINS MULRONY WILDER, ID   286  2

BRADEE SWAN HOMEDALE, ID   297  3

BRIELLE SCOTT BOISE, ID   294  4

LELA CHESTER CALDWELL, ID   260  5

HAYDEN JOHNSON COVE, OR   270  6

BRYER METCALF MELBA, ID   281  7

DENI MAESTREJUAN SOUTH MOUNTAIN,   275  8

GLADYS KING WILDER, ID   272  9

ADDISON MANNING KUNA, ID   276 10

KATY HORDEMANN EAGLE, ID   244 11

BRAEAH COLTON MIDDLETON, ID   263 12

RYAN MORENO NAMPA, ID   285 13

KACI HOCHSTRAT PAYETTE, ID   267 14

KAMBRIE MCCOSHUM HOMEDALE, ID   280 15

CAMILLA BENGOA MELBA, ID   257 16

KARLEE SMITH WILDER, ID   220 17

ASPEN ALLRED EMMETT, ID   255 18

AVERY PAINTER NEW PLYMOUTH, ID   289 19

MOLLY MANNING KUNA, ID   277 20

LILA GUSTAFSON GARDEN CITY, ID   242 21

SHILOH TIPTON MIDDLETON, ID   299 22

ABILENE JOSLIN CALDWELL, ID   271 23

RIATA HIGBY NEW PLYMOUTH, ID   266 24

MACARDY BABCOCK MARSING, ID   256 25

PHOEBE WADDEL EAGLE, ID   243 26

ELLIE CLOUSS KUNA, ID   261 27

SYLVER COLTON MIDDLETON, ID   264 28

ABIGAIL LAYTON EAGLE, ID   273 29

JH CHUTE DOGGING

Contestant City Back #
BAYLEN JOHNSON COVE, OR   269  1

HUNTER METCALF MELBA, ID   282  2

PORTER SWAN HOMEDALE, ID   298  3

HS STEER WRESTLING

Contestant City Back #
SAM SAUNDERS HOMEDALE, ID   199  1

TREVOR RHOADES MELBA, ID   193  2

HS BREAKAWAY ROPING

Contestant City Back #
SHAILEE RUTAN JORDAN VALLEY,   198  1

CEARRA HENDERSON KUNA, ID   152  2

CLARA SEIDERS ADRIAN, OR   226  3

GEORGIA KING WILDER, ID   163  4

LILY SCHWABAUER HOMEDALE, ID   225  5
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HS BREAKAWAY ROPING

Contestant City Back #
KINLEE POST MELBA, ID   192  6

ZAYNE HALL HOMEDALE, ID   147  7

TAYLOR STORM EMMETT, ID   251  8

MEG EIGUREN AROCK, OR   136  9

ANNELIESE MCCURRY NAMPA, ID   175 10

GRACY EISENBRANDT MELBA, ID   138 11

KIMBER MALINOWSKI MERIDIAN, ID   171 12

AVA MANNING KUNA, ID     0 13

CASSIDY BURLILE NEW PLYMOUTH, ID   130 14

HALLE MOREY MERIDIAN, ID   184 15

ALISSA FELTON BOISE, ID   140 16

PAYTON BECKLEY MERIDIAN, ID   126 17

KENZIE SMITH WILDER, ID   229 18

SLOAN MCFARLANE WILDER, ID   177 19

CELIE DAVIS ADRIAN, OR   135 20

MACKENZIE ROSE MELBA, ID   196 21

LILLI ALLRED EMMETT, ID   123 22

ALYSSA SHABER CALDWELL, ID   227 23

BRE' ROSE-CARTER NAMPA, ID   197 24

SCOTTIE BEAVER WILDER, ID   247 25

JALEE MAESTREJUAN JORDAN VALLEY,   169 26

SIERRA TELFORD CALDWELL, ID   344 27

DESI PETERS KUNA, ID   189 28

BAYLEE STITZEL COVE, OR   232 29

ELLA MCCONNELL JORDAN VALLEY,   174 30

HS BAREBACK RIDING

Contestant City Back #
SHAYDE VOLK HOMEDALE, ID   237  1

HS SADDLE BRONC

Contestant City Back #
TY ROLAND HOMEDALE, ID   194  1

TREY MCFARLANE WILDER, ID   179  2

TRELL MCFARLANE WILDER, ID   178  3

REESE STANGER MERIDIAN, ID   222  4

JH BOYS BREAKAWAY

Contestant City Back #
CASH MILLER HOMEDALE, ID   283  1

COLBY CARSON JORDAN VALLEY   259  2

EMMETT ROLAND HOMEDALE, ID   293  3

BLAYZE PAINTER NEW PLYMOUTH, ID   290  4

COOPER RHEUBY HOMEDALE, ID   291  5

LIAM CLOUSS KUNA, ID   262  6

PORTER SWAN HOMEDALE, ID   298  7

ELI JENNINGS CALDWELL, ID   268  8

JH GIRLS BREAKAWAY

Contestant City Back #
KRISLYNN GORHAM PARMA, ID   265  1

MACARDY BABCOCK MARSING, ID   256  2

MOLLY MANNING KUNA, ID   277  3

ABIGAIL LAYTON EAGLE, ID   273  4

LELA CHESTER CALDWELL, ID   260  5

BRIELLE SCOTT BOISE, ID   294  6

KARLEE SMITH WILDER, ID   220  7

ELLIE CLOUSS KUNA, ID   261  8

ADDISON MANNING KUNA, ID   276  9

HAYDEN JOHNSON COVE, OR   270 10

COLLINS MULRONY WILDER, ID   286 11

KARLEY MASMEYER VALE, OR   279 12

ANZLEY NELSON MELBA, ID   288 13

BRADEE SWAN HOMEDALE, ID   297 14

KACI HOCHSTRAT PAYETTE, ID   267 15

SHILOH TIPTON MIDDLETON, ID   299 16

PRESLEY SEAL CALDWELL, ID   295 17

AVERY PAINTER NEW PLYMOUTH, ID   289 18

ABILENE JOSLIN CALDWELL, ID   271 19

BRYER METCALF MELBA, ID   281 20

WHITLEE BURCH CALDWELL, ID   258 21

ASPEN ALLRED EMMETT, ID   255 22

DENI MAESTREJUAN SOUTH MOUNTAIN,   275 23

HS BULL RIDING

Contestant City Back #
WYLEE ALLENDER PARMA, ID   122  1

HALE HASTINGS KUNA, ID   149  2

BRAYDON BYRD BOISE, ID   131  3

AXEL VASSAR NAMPA, ID   236  4

AYDEN SCHNITKER NAMPA, ID   242  5

MANNIE MULRONY WILDER, ID   185  6

TREY MCFARLANE WILDER, ID   179  7

GAVIN PEREZ KUNA, ID   188  8

MARSHAL FENTON NAMPA, ID   141  9

DYLAN FAHEY MELBA, ID   139 10

CARLOS HERRERA GRANDVIEW, ID   249 11

KOBIE OLSON CASCADE, ID   187 12

COLE ALLEN MIDDLETON, ID   245 13

ASHTON ZABRISKIE CALDWELL, ID   239 14

GANNON ALLEN MERIDIAN, ID   246 15

CRUZ BULLARD HOMEDALE, ID   128 16

MATTHEW STODDART JORDAN VALLEY,   233 17

JH BULL RIDING

Contestant City Back #
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JH BULL RIDING

Contestant City Back #
LIAM CLOUSS KUNA, ID   262  1

HS TIE DOWN

Contestant City Back #
SAM SAUNDERS HOMEDALE, ID   199  1

LUKE JENNINGS CALDWELL, ID   158  2

RYAN GORHAM PARMA, ID   145  3

MANNIE MULRONY WILDER, ID   185  4

TREVOR BURDICK MELBA, ID   129  5

MASON MCDANIEL CALDWELL, ID   176  6

TREY MCFARLANE WILDER, ID   179  7

COLT BYRD NEW PLYMOUTH, ID   132  8

BRYCE HAMPTON LAGRANDE, OR   148  9

JH TIEDOWN

Contestant City Back #
HUNTER METCALF MELBA, ID   282  1

JH RIBBON ROPING

Contestant City Back #
PORTER SWAN

BRADEE SWAN

HOMEDALE, ID

HOMEDALE, ID

  298

  297

  1

ELI JENNINGS

KARLEE SMITH

CALDWELL, ID

WILDER, ID

  268

  220

  2

HUNTER METCALF

KRISLYNN GORHAM

MELBA, ID

PARMA, ID

  282

  265

  3

BLAYZE PAINTER

COLLINS MULRONY

NEW PLYMOUTH, ID

WILDER, ID

  290

  286

  4

COLBY CARSON

ABILENE JOSLIN

JORDAN VALLEY

CALDWELL, ID

  259

  271

  5

JH DRAW #1

RIATA HIGBY

,

NEW PLYMOUTH, ID

    0

  266

  6

JH DRAW #3

PRESLEY SEAL

,

CALDWELL, ID

    0

  295

  7

JH DRAW #2

BRIELLE SCOTT

,

BOISE, ID

    0

  294

  8

HS GOAT TYING

Contestant City Back #
CASSIDY BURLILE NEW PLYMOUTH, ID   130  1

CARLY PINE MIDDLETON, ID   190  2

KENZIE SMITH WILDER, ID   229  3

SLOAN MCFARLANE WILDER, ID   177  4

SIERRA MASMEYER VALE, OR   173  5

CELIE DAVIS ADRIAN, OR   135  6

ELLA MCCONNELL JORDAN VALLEY,   174  7

CLARA SEIDERS ADRIAN, OR   226  8

TAYLOR HENDERSON KUNA, ID   153  9

ELLIE MILLER HOMEDALE, ID   182 10

LYLA ROMERO-ERLANSON BOISE, ID   195 11

AVA MANNING KUNA, ID     0 12

HS GOAT TYING

Contestant City Back #
BRE' ROSE-CARTER NAMPA, ID   197 13

KINLEE POST MELBA, ID   192 14

MACKENZIE ROSE MELBA, ID   196 15

GEORGIA KING WILDER, ID   163 16

PAYTON BECKLEY MERIDIAN, ID   126 17

DESI PETERS KUNA, ID   189 18

SOPHIA LANGDON NAMPA, ID   165 19

KIMBER MALINOWSKI MERIDIAN, ID   171 20

SIERRA TELFORD CALDWELL, ID   344 21

JH GIRLS GOAT TYING

Contestant City Back #
MOLLY MANNING KUNA, ID   277  1

ABIGAIL LAYTON EAGLE, ID   273  2

COLLINS MULRONY WILDER, ID   286  3

PRESLEY SEAL CALDWELL, ID   295  4

KRISLYNN GORHAM PARMA, ID   265  5

KARLEY MASMEYER VALE, OR   279  6

AVERY PAINTER NEW PLYMOUTH, ID   289  7

BRYER METCALF MELBA, ID   281  8

BRIELLE SCOTT BOISE, ID   294  9

ELLIE CLOUSS KUNA, ID   261 10

MACARDY BABCOCK MARSING, ID   256 11

KACI HOCHSTRAT PAYETTE, ID   267 12

ABILENE JOSLIN CALDWELL, ID   271 13

HAYDEN JOHNSON COVE, OR   270 14

SHILOH TIPTON MIDDLETON, ID   299 15

ANZLEY NELSON MELBA, ID   288 16

BRADEE SWAN HOMEDALE, ID   297 17

LELA CHESTER CALDWELL, ID   260 18

GLADYS KING WILDER, ID   272 19

JH BOYS GOAT TYING

Contestant City Back #
PORTER SWAN HOMEDALE, ID   298  1

CASH MILLER HOMEDALE, ID   241  2

LIAM CLOUSS KUNA, ID   262  3

BLAYZE PAINTER NEW PLYMOUTH, ID   290  4

HUNTER METCALF MELBA, ID   282  5

COOPER RHEUBY HOMEDALE, ID   291  6

COLBY CARSON JORDAN VALLEY   259  7

ELI JENNINGS CALDWELL, ID   268  8

EMMETT ROLAND HOMEDALE, ID   293  9

HS TEAM ROPING

Contestant City Back #
BROGAN GEBAUER

COLT BYRD

MARSING, ID

NEW PLYMOUTH, ID

  144

  132

  1
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HS TEAM ROPING

Contestant City Back #
TRELL MCFARLANE

TREY MCFARLANE

WILDER, ID

WILDER, ID

  178

  179

  2

CALLIE ARRIOLA

ZAYNE HALL

VALE, OR

HOMEDALE, ID

  124

  147

  3

KASEN POST

BRE' ROSE-CARTER

MELBA, ID

NAMPA, ID

  191

  197

  4

GRACY EISENBRANDT

MATTHEW STODDART

MELBA, ID

JORDAN VALLEY,

  138

  233

  5

CELIE DAVIS

RANCE JORDAN

ADRIAN, OR

PARMA, ID

  135

  160

  6

MASON MCDANIEL

SAM SAUNDERS

CALDWELL, ID

HOMEDALE, ID

  176

  199

  7

SLOAN MCFARLANE

RYAN GORHAM

WILDER, ID

PARMA, ID

  177

  145

  8

SIERRA MASMEYER

KARSON JANSSEN

VALE, OR

WEISER, ID

  173

  156

  9

QUINTIN MOFFIS

BENZION TIPTON

NAMPA, ID

MIDDLETON, ID

  183

  235

 10

MEG EIGUREN

ROSS EIGUREN

AROCK, OR

JORDAN VALLEY,

  136

  137

 11

KARLEE LEFFLER

CASSIDY BURLILE

HOMEDALE, ID

NEW PLYMOUTH, ID

  167

  130

 12

KENZIE SMITH

LUKE JENNINGS

WILDER, ID

CALDWELL, ID

  229

  158

 13

SHAILEE RUTAN

TREVOR BURDICK

JORDAN VALLEY,

MELBA, ID

  198

  129

 14

HS DRAW #1

FELICITY BEQUETTE

,

ONTARIO, OR

    0

  127

 15

SIERRA TELFORD

JALEE MAESTREJUAN

CALDWELL, ID

JORDAN VALLEY,

  344

  169

 16

CORA KIELY

TREVOR RHOADES

NYSSA, OR

MELBA, ID

  162

  193

 17

MACKENZIE ROSE

MANNIE MULRONY

MELBA, ID

WILDER, ID

  196

  185

 18

GRADY GRUBBS

RYKER LAYNE

CALDWELL, ID

WILDER, ID

  146

  166

 19

BAYLEE STITZEL

BRYCE HAMPTON

COVE, OR

LAGRANDE, OR

  232

  148

 20

JH TEAM ROPING

Contestant City Back #
BRADEE SWAN

COOPER RHEUBY

HOMEDALE, ID

HOMEDALE, ID

  297

  291

  1

ABILENE JOSLIN

HUNTER METCALF

CALDWELL, ID

MELBA, ID

  271

  282

  2

PRESLEY SEAL

KRISLYNN GORHAM

CALDWELL, ID

PARMA, ID

  295

  265

  3

COLBY CARSON

BLAYZE PAINTER

JORDAN VALLEY

NEW PLYMOUTH, ID

  259

  290

  4

AVERY PAINTER

ELI JENNINGS

NEW PLYMOUTH, ID

CALDWELL, ID

  289

  268

  5

PORTER SWAN

CASH MILLER

HOMEDALE, ID

HOMEDALE, ID

  298

  241

  6

HS POLE BENDING

Contestant City Back #

HS POLE BENDING

Contestant City Back #
AVA KINGSBURY KUNA, ID   164  1

CORA KIELY NYSSA, OR   162  2

CARLY PINE MIDDLETON, ID   190  3

CEARRA HENDERSON KUNA, ID   152  4

TAYLOR HENDERSON KUNA, ID   153  5

HALLE MOREY MERIDIAN, ID   184  6

SLOAN MCFARLANE WILDER, ID   177  7

HAILEY ZOLLINGER NAMPA, ID   240  8

MACKENZIE ROSE MELBA, ID   196  9

FELICITY BEQUETTE ONTARIO, OR   127 10

SIERRA TELFORD CALDWELL, ID   344 11

GEORGIA KING WILDER, ID   163 12

LYLA ROMERO-ERLANSON BOISE, ID   195 13

ELLA MCCONNELL JORDAN VALLEY,   174 14

CELIE DAVIS ADRIAN, OR   135 15

PAYTON BECKLEY MERIDIAN, ID   126 16

ZAYNE HALL HOMEDALE, ID   147 17

ELLIE MILLER HOMEDALE, ID   182 18

KENZIE SMITH WILDER, ID   229 19

TYMBER CROCKER PARMA, ID   134 20

KATE LINDSEY BOISE, ID   252 21

LILLI ALLRED EMMETT, ID   123 22

ALYSSA NIECKO EAGLE, ID   186 23

GRACY EISENBRANDT MELBA, ID   138 24

PIPER HUMPHREYS EAGLE, ID   154 25

BAYLEE STITZEL COVE, OR   232 26

JH POLES

Contestant City Back #
LILA GUSTAFSON GARDEN CITY, ID   242  1

BRIELLE SCOTT BOISE, ID   294  2

COLLINS MULRONY WILDER, ID   286  3

LELA CHESTER CALDWELL, ID   260  4

BRADEE SWAN HOMEDALE, ID   297  5

RIATA HIGBY NEW PLYMOUTH, ID   266  6

GLADYS KING WILDER, ID   272  7

HAYDEN JOHNSON COVE, OR   270  8

ELLIE CLOUSS KUNA, ID   261  9

KACI HOCHSTRAT PAYETTE, ID   267 10

CAMILLA BENGOA MELBA, ID   257 11

MOLLY MANNING KUNA, ID   277 12

KATY HORDEMANN EAGLE, ID   244 13

ABILENE JOSLIN CALDWELL, ID   271 14

ANZLEY NELSON MELBA, ID   288 15

DENI MAESTREJUAN SOUTH MOUNTAIN,   275 16
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JH POLES

Contestant City Back #
ABIGAIL LAYTON EAGLE, ID   273 17

KRISLYNN GORHAM PARMA, ID   265 18

KARLEY MASMEYER VALE, OR   279 19

WHITLEE BURCH CALDWELL, ID   258 20

ASPEN ALLRED EMMETT, ID   255 21

KAMBRIE MCCOSHUM HOMEDALE, ID   280 22

KARLEE SMITH WILDER, ID   220 23

ADDISON MANNING KUNA, ID   276 24

MACARDY BABCOCK MARSING, ID   256 25

SHILOH TIPTON MIDDLETON, ID   299 26

AVERY PAINTER NEW PLYMOUTH, ID   289 27


